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Pendleton County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Pendleton County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

----~SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

5/8" x 3
/." Meter through 2" Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 10,000 Gallons 
All Over 15,000 Gallons 

Pendleton County High 
First 125,000 Gallons 
Over 125,000 Gallons 

Griffin Industries 
First 400,000 Gallons 
Over 400,000 Gallons 

City of Butler 
First 1,672,917 Gallons 
Over 1,672,917 Gallons 

$19.52 
8.41 
7.91 
6.81 

$872.95 
6.81 

$2,764.80 
6.81 

$5,202.77 
3.11 

DATEOFISSUE. ________________ ~ ..-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--. 

Month I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE J°L-i t'U.. i 5 . ?l 00 Y 
/Y~nth/Date/Year 

ISSUEDBY / . ~ 
/ ~ofOfficer) 

TITLE 'Seu e} er , , 
• 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ·J_ 00lo · DO ~'-tS DATED _____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
6/15/2006 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By _________________________ _ 
Executive Director 


